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ALIAS

Cardboard Cowboy
Shamrock Sadie
Light Horse Pete
Whiskey Mac
Knot Hardly Dunn
Denny Boy
Have-A-Bourbon
Mt. Zion Yellowboy
Big Iron Buck
Laredo Lou
Carolina Gray Dawg
Mt. Zion Gypsie
Doc Kemm
Buckshot Collins
Birdshead Briana
Fast Finger Fife
Mat Bastarson
Two Fingers Kurt
Hambone Hannah
Palmetto Jack

Mr. Bull Wacker
Capt. Cowan
Choco Kid

Levi Wrangler
Ranger Law

Doc Southerly
Pick Ax Pete
Manassas

Dash Caliber
Howl D Yawl

Big Iron Jenkins

Category Final
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Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

1:53:46 PM
Stage 1
Time

20.55
23.04
27.38
25.52
25.92
30.15
26.27
33.12
26.87
43.22
31.24
31.09
32.56
39.39
34.04
26.52
45.24
33.52
40.71
39.20
35.10
40.21
35.36
46.84
50.28
46.82
53.18
48.40
31.77
60.19
103.92

Stage 2
Time
20.04
29.74
24.19
23.84
21.25
30.10
30.65
30.95
29.76
25.51
34.91
38.40
45.59
43.80
23.48
61.46
42.17
37.06
36.58
43.01
43.04
39.17
35.14
55.63
33.79
51.27
46.08
46.85
150.00
58.41
81.30

Stage 3
Time
24.85
21.02
24.88
23.12
26.05
29.45
28.78
30.52
34.23
34.31
31.64
35.10
30.46
29.90
31.11
30.65
30.57
37.90
35.61
31.14
48.34
52.29
44.08
40.36
48.09
44.67
38.50
57.10
34.23
50.40
120.93

Stage 4
Time
25.21
22.11
25.64
29.31
30.29
29.63
29.39
30.44
33.22
27.08
36.63
30.27
36.28
36.80
32.73
27.71
39.17
30.54
45.40
38.73
46.82
47.12
64.63
40.78
52.67
51.71
65.03
62.61
39.44
61.51
95.50

Shoot Date: 7/28/2018
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time

20.85 18.52 130.02
19.37 30.07 145.35
25.53 20.24 147.86
29.02 26.72 157.53
25.94 28.35 157.80
23.11 32.22 174.66
40.57 30.26 185.92
33.56 28.68 187.27
37.73 33.03 194.84
36.94 28.64 195.70
3181 31.01 197.24
31.39 39.62 205.87
33.58 30.46 208.93
28.64 30.54 209.07
50.43 40.87 212.66
33.66 35.93 215.93
33.72 30.43 221.30
44.24 39.81 223.07
34.32 33.71 226.33
42.81 34.00 228.89
43.89 36.03 253.22
43.77 38.04 260.60
46.41 43.16 268.78
48.70 46.53 278.84
55.64 48.48 288.95
59.68 48.28 302.43
62.48 44.93 310.20
50.75 62.75 328.46
41.09 38.62 335.15
67.24 58.79 356.54
69.77 93.94 565.36



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Final Results by Category Main Match

Saturday, July 28, 2018 1:54:50 PM 7/28/2018 Page 1 of 2
Category Stagel  Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage4  Stage5 Stage 6 Totals
Standing ALIAS Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Timek Time
Category: Don CORLEONE
1 Pick Ax Pete 27 53.18 46.08 38.50 65.03 62.48 44.93 310.20

Category: Frontier Cartridge Gun Fighter
1 Dash Caliber 29 3177  150.00  34.23 39.44 41.09 38.62 335.15

Category: Marshall
1 Choco Kid 23 35.36 3514  44.08 64.63 46.41 43.16 268.78

Category: Young Gun

1 Big Iron Buck 9 26.87 29.76  34.23 33.22 37.73 33.03 194.84
Category: Cattle Baron

1 LaredoLou 10 43.22 2551 3431 27.08 36.94 28.64 195.70
2 Mat Bastarson 17 45.24 4217 3057 39.17 33.72 30.43 221.30

Category: Buckarett
1 Birdshead Briana 15 34.04 2348 3111 32.73 50.43 40.87 212.66

Category: Buckaroos
1 Levi Wrangler 24 46.84 55.63  40.36 40.78 48.70 46.53 278.84

Category: Elder Statesman

1 Knot Hardly Dunn 5 25.92 21.25 26.05 30.29 25.94 28.35 157.80
2 Buckshot Collins 14 39.39 43.80 29.90 36.80 28.64 30.54 209.07
3 Capt. Cowan 22 40.21 39.17 52.29 47.12 43.77 38.04 260.60

Category: Senior
1 Ranger Law 25 50.28 33.79  48.09 52.67 55.64 48.48 288.95

2 Doc Southerly 26 46.82 51.27 44.67 51.71 59.68 48.28 302.43

Category: Ladies Silver Senior
1 Hambone Hannah 19 40.71 3658 3561 45.40 34.32 33.71 226.33

Category: Silver Senior

1 Carolina Gray Dawg 1 31.24 3491 3164 36.63 31.81 31.01 197.24
2 Doc Kemm 13 32.56 4559  30.46 36.28 33.58 30.46 208.93
Category: Senior Duelist

1 Denny Boy 6 30.15 30.10  29.45 29.63 23.11 3222 174.66
2 Palmetto Jack 20 39.20 4301 3114 38.73 42.81 34.00 228.89

Category: Frontier Cartridge Duelist
1 Manassas 28 48.40 46.85  57.10 62.61 50.75 62.75 328.46

Category: Classic Cowboy
1 Mt Zion Yellowboy 8 33.12 3095 3052 30.44 33.56 28.68 187.27

Category: Gunfighter Senior
1 Mr. Bull Wacker 21 35.10 43.04 4834 46.82 43.89 36.03 253.22

Category: Ladies Duelist
1 Mt Zion Gypsie 12 31.09 38.40  35.10 30.27 31.39 39.62 205.87

Category: Ladies 49'r
1 Shamrock Sadie 2 23.04 29.74  21.02 22.11 19.37 30.07 145.35
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Saturday, July 28, 2018

Category
Standing

ALIAS

Category: 49'r

1
2
3

Cardboard Cowboy
Whiskey Mac

Have-A-Bourbon

Category: Wrangler

1
2
3
4

Fast Finger Fife
Two Fingers Kurt
Howl D Yawl

Big Iron Jenkins

Category: Cowboy

1

Page 2

Light Horse Pete

Match Final

16
18
30
31

Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

1:54:51 PM
Stagel  Stage 2
Time Time
20.55 20.04
25.52 23.84
26.27 30.65
26.52 61.46
33.52 37.06
60.19 58.41
103.92 81.30
27.38 24.19

Stage 3
Time

24.85
23.12
28.78

30.65
37.90
50.40
120.93

24.88

Stage 4
Time

25.21
29.31
29.39

27.71
30.54
61.51
95.50

25.64

Final Results by Category Main Match

Stage 5
Time

20.85
29.02
40.57

33.66
44.24
67.24
69.77

25.53

Stage 6
Timek

18.52
26.72
30.26

35.93
39.81
58.79
93.94

20.24

7/28/2018 Page 2 of 2

Totals
Time

130.02
157.53
185.92

215.93
223.07
356.54
565.36

147.86



Saturday, July 28, 2018

Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Clean and Smooth Main Match

1:56:19 PM Shoot date:

Buckshot Collins
Capt. Cowan
Cardboard Cowboy
Carolina Gray Dawg
Hambone Hannah
Light Horse Pete
Whiskey Mac

Total clean shooters: 7

7/28/2018



Geechee Gunfighters
The Shootout at Givhans Ferry
Detail Match Results

Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6
Final Alias Cat Time Rank Raw P MS B R Final Raw P MSB R Final Raw M P MS R Final Raw M P MS B R Finah Raw M P MS B R Final Raw M P MS R Final
1|cardboard Cowboy  |g 13002 10/ 2055[0]0fof0o] 1 [ 2055 2004 ofoo 20.04] 24585000 3] 2485 2521/ 0 0/ 002 2521 2085000 o] 2] 208 18500 0 1852
2[shamrock Sadie 149 14535 19| 23.04[0f0f0 0] 2 23.04] 2974 olol[o] 7| 2074 2102000 1 ‘ 21.02 22.11H 0 H 0 H o o1] 2212 19.37” ofolofof 1] 1937] 2007 2] 0f0 7 ‘ 30.07
3[Light Horse Pete cow | 14786 26| 2738/ 0|0|0|0| 8 | 2738 2419 0o/o0 o] 5| 2419 2480 00 4 2488 2564/ 0 0 0 O3 2564 2553 0| 000 | 4 2553 2024/ 000 2 2024
4|Whiskey Mac g 15753 25| 2552(0(0/0f0| 3 | 2552/ 2384 0o/o0 o] 4| 2384 2312/0 00 2’ 23.12 29.31H 0 H 0 H 0o/06]| 2031 29‘02” olofolf ol 7] 2002 2672][0]0f0 3J 26.72
5/knot Hardly Dunn  |ES 157.80] 30| 2592(0]0|0|0| 4 | 2592 2125 o oo 2| 2125 2605000 5| 2605 3029 0 0 O 0 10 3029 2594 0| 0| 00| 5| 2504 2335 1| 0|0 4 2835
6/Denny Boy ) 17466 49| 3015/0|0/0|0| 9 | 3015 2510 0o/o0|o| 9| 3010 24451 00 7‘ 29.45 2963‘@ ETT 29.63 23.11” ofofolfof3] 2311 27.22] 1] o]0 13‘ 32.22
7|Have-A-Bourbon g 18592 53| 2627]0]0/0|0| 5 | 2627 2565 0o 0|0 10| 3065 2878 0 0 o0 6 2878 2939 0 0 0 0 7 2039 3057 0|0 1] 0|17| 4057 2526 1 | 0|0 8| 3026
8|Mt. Zion Yellowboy  |CC 18727 62| 3312(0]0|0|0| 14 | 3312 3095 ool o]11| 309 3052000 10‘ 30.52 30444H 0 H 0 H o o011] 3044 28.56” 10 ool 1] 3356 28680/ 00 6 ‘ 28.68
9/Big Iron Buck YG 19484 75| 2687/0|0/0|0| 7 | 2687 2976 0o/o0 o] 8| 2976 2023/1 00 16| 3423 3322 0 0 0 o0 14| 3322 2773200 016 3773 2803 1] 0|0 14 3303
10|Laredo Lou cB 19570 71| 3822[1]0fo0f0| 23 | 4322 2551 olol[o] 6| 2551 2931100 18‘ 3431 zmsH 0 H 0 H o 04| 2708 26.94” 2ol o] o1 3694 2364 1 0] 0 5 ’ 28.64
11 Carolina Gray Dawg  |SL 19724 76| 3124/0|0/0|0]| 11 | 3124 3491 00 |o0/|13| 3491 3164/ 0 00 15| 3164 3663 0 0 O O 16| 3663 3181 00| 0| 09| 318| 31010 0|0 12| 3101
12|Mt. Zion Gypsie LD 20587 84| 3100 0[0/0|0| 10| 3109 3840 00 |o0/17] 3840 30101 0] 0 19‘ 35.10 30427H 0 H 0 H o0 9| 3027 31.39” oo ol ols]| 313 3462]1]0]0 211 39.62
13|Doc Kemm st 20893 81 325 0[0/0|0| 13 | 3256 30.59 10 [023] 4550 25461 00 9 3046 3628/ 0 0 0 0 15 3628 3358 0| 00| o0 |11 3358 2546 1|0 0 10 3046
14|Buckshot Collins Es 20007 84| 3939/ 0|0/0|0| 20 | 3939 4380 00 |o0]|22| 4380 2090 0 0] o0 s‘ 29.90 36.80‘WWF77 36.80 28.64” oo ol ole| 2864 3054 0]0f0 11‘ 30.54
15 Birdshead Briana BG 21266 93| 3404 0[0/0|0| 16 | 3404 2348 0o 0 0| 3| 2348 31110 o0 0 13 3111 32730 0 0 0|13 3273 4543 1| 0| 0| 0 25| 5043 4087 0 0 O 23| 40587
16| Fast Finger Fife WRA | 21593 81 2652(0|0f0f0| 6 | 2652 3146 1)1 [020] 6146 30650 00 12‘ 30.65 27.71H 0 H 0 H olofs] 2771 33.66” oo ol ol12] 3366 3093 1]0]0 17} 35.93
17| Mat Bastarson B 22130] 95| 3524/0|0|1]0]| 24 | 4524 3717 0o 0o/ 19| 4217 3057000 11 3057 3917 0 0 0 o0 19 3917 3372/ 0|0 0| o |13 3372 3043 0 o]0 9 | 3043
18|Two Fingers Kurt WRA | 223.07| 108] 3352/0]0f0f0] 15 | 3352] 3206 ool o]16| 3706 3290|100 21‘ 37.90 30454H 0 H 0 H o o012 3054 34.24” 20l ol of22] a42a] 2081 2 0] 0 22‘ 39.81
19 Hambone Hannah  |LSS 22633 108] 4071/0|0/0|0| 22 | 4071 36.58 0o 0 |o0|1s| 3658 35610 0 0 20 3561 4540 0 0 0 0 22 4540 3432 0| 0| 00|14 3432 3371/ 0 0 0 15 3371
20|Palmetto Jack D 22889 106] 39.20/0(0|0 (0| 19 | 3920 3801 ool o2 4301 3114000 14‘ 31.14 33473H 1 H 0 H o o018 3873 32.81” 20l ol o1 4281 2000 1] 0]0 16‘ 34.00
21|Mr. Bull Wacker GFS 25322| 127| 35.100|0/0|0| 17 | 3510 43.04 0 0|0 21| 4304 43341 0 o0 27| 4834 4682 0 0 0 0 23 4682 3889 1| 0| 00 |21 438 3603 0 0 0 18| 36.03
22|capt. Cowan ES 260.60| 131] 4021l0]0f0o| 21 | 4021 3917 oo o18] 3917 5229/ 000 29’ 52.29 47412H 0 H 0 H 0 024 4712 43.77” ol ool ol20] 4377 3804000 191 38.04
23choco Kid Mar 268.78| 132] 3536/ 0|0/0|0| 18 | 3536 3514 00 |0/ 14| 3514 4408/ 0 00 24 4408] 5463 2 0 0 0|29 6463 3641 2| 0| 00|23 4641 38161 0 O 24| 4316
24]Levi Wrangler B 278.84| 147 4184[1]0|0|0| 26 | 4684 4563 o ol[o]27| 5563 3536100 23‘ 40.36 35478H 1 H 0 H o o0l21] 4078 38.70” 2ol ol of2a] 4870 31533 0f0 ZGJ 46.53
25|Ranger Law S 28895 147| 5028/ 0|0 /0|0| 28 | 5028 33.79 00 |0 12] 3379 43091 00 26 4809 4767 1 0 O 0|26 5267 4564 2| 0| 00 27| 5564 33483 0 0 28| 4848
26|Doc Southerly s 30243 156| 41.82/1|0|0|0| 25 | 4682 4127 0o/o0|ol|26| 5127 3967|100 sz 4467 41.71‘WWFT? 51.71 44.68” 300l o028 so6s 3828 2]0]0 27} 48.28
27/Pick Ax Pete DC 31020 159| 53.18/0|0/0|0| 29 | 5318 46.08 0 0 |o0|2a| 4608 385 0 0 o0 22| 3850 5503 2 0 O 0| 30 6503 5248 2| 0| 00|29 6248 39931 0 0 25| 44.93
28|Manassas FCD 32846| 166| 4840/ 0|0|0|0| 27 | 4840 4685 o0 |o0|2s| 4685 52101 0] 0 30‘ 57.10 6261““’?’77; 62.61 45.75” 100 ol2s] s075] 62750/ 0] 0 30‘ 62.75
29/Dash Caliber FCGF | 335.15) 117| 3177/0|o0|o|o0| 12 | 3177 150.00 00 |o0|31] 15000 24232 00 16| 3423 3944 0 0 O 0 20 3944 26093 0| 0| 0 18| 4109 2862] 2] 0|0 20| 3862
30/How! D Yawl WRA | 35654| 172] 6019/ 0|0fofo] 30 | 6019 s8.41 ool o]28| s841] 5040000 28‘ 50.40 56451H 1 H 0 H 0o 027 6151 57.24” 2ol ol o3 6724 5879 0 o]0 29‘ 58.79
31/Big Iron Jenkins WRA | 56536/ 185 98.92(1|0|0|0| 31 | 103.92) 8130 o0 |o0/|30| 8130 100932 1 0 31 12093 8550 2 |0 0 0 |31 9550 6477 1| 0| 00 (31| 6977 9394/ 0 0 0 31 93.94




